
 
HLCS Coach Directory / Contact Information 

 

Girls Soccer   

Elizabeth Lent elent@aimservicesinc.org 518-742-6664 

Andrea Palmer Palmera@hlcs.org 518-696-2112  x4157 

Boys Soccer   

Tyler Byrnes byrnest@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x4208 

Robert Horvath robho@roadrunner.com 518-696-5596 

Golf   

Jay Connelly connellyj@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x4152 

Gary Wilson wilsong@hlcs.org 518-696-2112  x3150 

Cross Country Merged with Corinth CSD Girls & Boys 

Tim Brown brownti@hlcs.org 518-696-2378   x2236 

   

Football Merged with Corinth CSD  

   

Jay Ellis jellis18813@roadrunner.com 518-932-6996 

   

Volleyball   

Stephanie Gordon gordons@hlcs.org 518-696-2378   x1142 

Kristin Saheim saheimk@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x4250 

Alexandria Delisle carneya@hlcs.org 518-696-2112  x3120 

Bowling   

Jennifer Dobroski dobroskij@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x3120 

Andrea Palmer Palmera@hlcs.org 518-696-2112  x4157 

Nordic Skiing   

Curtic Schreiner curt9229@gmail.com 518-226-2066 

   



Boys Basketball   

Jay Ellis jellis18813@roadrunner.com 518-932-6996 

Bill Scofield scofieldb@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x4155 

Wayne Strong strongw@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x4154 

Girls Basketball   

   

Alexandria Carney alexcarney0423@gmail.com 518-696-2112  x3120 

Elizabeth Lent elent@aimservicesinc.org 518-742-6664 

Wrestling Girls & Boys  

   

Cody York yorkco80@gmail.com 518-522-9178 

Larry Rounds roundsl@hlcs.org 518-696-2112    x4254 

Baseball   

Jay Connelly connellyj@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x4152 

Jay Ellis jellis18813@roadrunner.com 518-932-6996 

Tyler Byrnes byrnest@hlcs.org 518-796-0240 

Softball   

William McMurray vikwill@yahoo.com 518-307-2652 

Marcia Kittredge kittredgem@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x4153 

Alexandria Carney alexcarney0423@gmail.com 518-696-2112  x3120 

Tennis   

Wayne Strong strongw@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x4154 

Elizabeth Pratt pratte@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x 

Track and Field Merged with Corinth CSD Girls & Boys 

Chris Flint cflint@hfmboces.org  

Tyler Ecuyer ecuyert@gmail.com  

Unified Basketball   

Jennifer Dobroski dobroskij@hlcs.org 518-696-2112   x3120 

Andrea Palmer palmera@hlcs.org 518-696-2112-  x4157 

 


